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BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificate in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of her share certificate and requested to issue 

duplicate share certificate.  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate are given below; 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the shareholders Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1.  Ms.Soja S18355   53131 

  53131 

  53132 

  53132 

30 

70 

60 

40 

2094011-2094040 

4252526-4252595 

4252596-4252655 

5220581-5220620     

 

The duplicate share certificate will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the 

shareholder.  

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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CSB BANK LIMITED
Regd . Off i ce: CSB Bhavan,
St.Mary's Col lege Road
Thrissur - 680 020

51r

Folio : S18355

November 1L, ?020

shar:e holtler(s ) /
Bene f i c i ary ( ies )
cert i f icate (s )

We have been informed by the fol lorvir-rg
Legal representative(s) / Successor { s ) /that they have misplacetl/Iost the share
as detai led below :

,
Comp 1a i nan t /S ha r eho l der

SOJA

Certificate
No.

Dist.No.
From

Dist.No
To

No. of
Shares

53131
53131
5-3 132
JJlJ-

2094011
4252526
42s2595
5220581

2094040
4252595
425 265 5

522A520

30
7A
50
40

we request you to submit this informaton(List ing Obl igat ions and Disclosure
the folowing Stock Exchange(s )
1 BSE LI]!f ITEI)
2 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE LTD

Kindly acknowledge

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

k.i.\ c-- /'\---
K. Marirnuthu.

as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI
Requirements ) Regulation 2015 to

Kanapathy Towers, 3rd Floor, 1391/A-i, Sathy Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006.
Phone : +91 0422 4958995, 2539BilS, 2539886 Fax : +9.1 0422 ZS3qB37
E-mail : info@skdc-consultants-com Web : www sk.l.',-./rnqr t ntq n^rn
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