

B&S/ 260 /2020 November 11, 2020.

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificate in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of her share certificate and requested to issue duplicate share certificate.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate are given below;

SI.	Name of the shareholders	Folio	Share	No. of	Distinctive Number
No		Number	Certificate No.	Shares	
1.	Ms.Soja	S18355	53131	30	2094011-2094040
			53131	70	4252526-4252595
			53132	60	4252596-4252655
			53132	40	5220581-5220620

The duplicate share certificate will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the shareholder.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

S.K.D.C. CONSULTANTS LIMITED



CIN: U74140TZ1998PLC008301

Registrars and Share Transfer Agents Software Consultants

Ref.No. : CSB\I-70179\STP 194

November 11, 2020

CSB BANK LIMITED Regd.Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road Thrissur - 680 020

Sir

Folio: \$18355

We have been informed by the following share holder(s) / Legal representative(s) / Successor(s) / Beneficiary(ies) that they have misplaced/lost the share certificate(s) as detailed below:

Complainant/Shareholder

SOJA

Certificate No.	Dist.No. From	Dist.No. To	No.of Shares
53131	2094011	2094040	30
53131	4252526	4252595	70
53132	4252596	4252655	60
53132	5220581	5220620	40

We request you to submit this informaton as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 to the following Stock Exchange(s) 1 BSE LIMITED

2 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE LTD

Kindly acknowledge

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

k.Mc~

K. Marimuthu.

9487749490



CCTNS CITIZEN PORTAL - ONLINE COMPLAINT / INFORMATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Complaint Reference Number

CRS20134855

Date of Complaint

: 09-11-2020 04:55 PM

Complainant Name

: SOJA SIMON

Complaint To

Subject

Contact Information

Contact Informatio

Tamil Nadu Police Department Corner Recruitment Prevention Tips Disclaimer
Officers Portal Login Important Sites Publications Privacy Policy

for by